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NEW!  KCG (Keene Center for Genetics) is helping YOU to deliver for a better tomorrow.

Thank you for choosing The Keene Center for Genetics to help you design your perfect, future child!  You have passed the mandatory Pre Procreation Parenting Plan and are about to begin the process of creating a better baby for a better tomorrow.

Please consider each selection carefully, as there are no refunds.  Pay attention to your budget as you determine which traits are most important to you.  Please circle your choice for each selection.

Have fun and good luck with your future child!

Please note:  You chose the gender of your child.  Traits are interchangeable between genders.

Each of you are given a budget of 5,000 tibils from the government for the creation of your first child.  Keep track of your budget!  You cannot spend more than 5,000 tibils!

GENDER:

Male = 100 tibils


     Female = 100 tibils
                  
     No preference = 0 tibils

HISTORICAL TRAIT DNA CODING: OPTIONAL

Each selection here cost 1,000 tibils

Albert Einstein


Mark Twain

William Shakespeare

Pocahontas

Martin Luther King Jr.

Piccaso

Emily Dickinson


Thomas Edison

Benjamin Franklin

Harry Houdini

Harriet Tubman


Marilyn Monroe

CELEBRITY APPEARANCE DNA CODING: OPTIONAL

Each selection here costs 500 tibils

Megan Fox




Antonio Banderez

Jessica Alba




Channing Tatum

Talor Swift




Eminem

Miley Cyrus




50 Cent

Jessica Simpson




Justin Beiber

Will Smith




Taylor Lautner

ETHNICITY DNA CODING: OPTIONAL

You may alter your child’s ethnicity level.  Please circle the percentage level you wish to purchase.

Each selection here costs 50 tibils per 10%.  Choosing 100% of ethnicity costs 500 tibils.

Irish / Scottish

10%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%

Mexican
 / Mestizo
10%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100% 

English


10%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%

Spanish/ Portugese
10%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%

Italian


10%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%

Kenyan / Lebanese
10%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%

African American
10%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%

Native American

10%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%

Chinese


10%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%

HEIGHT DNA CODING

Cost next to height preference

4 feet


50 tibils

4.5 feet


55 tibils

5 feet


75 tibils

5.5 feet


100 tibils

6 feet


125 tibils

6.5 feet


130 tibils

7 feet


200 tibils

Custom ____

500 tibils  

No preference

0 tibils

WEIGHT DNA CODING

Cost next to weight preference

Thin


200 tibils

Average


150 tibils

Heavy


100 tibils

Muscular

200 tibils

Custom _____

500 tibils

No preference

0 tibils

SKIN PIGMENTATION DNA CODING: OPTIONAL

Dark


Bronze

            Tan
              Fair

10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

TIBILS:

100
90
80
70
60
50
60
70
80
100

EYE COLOR DNA CODING

Cost next to eye color preference

Red

100 tibils

Violet

100 tibils

Orange

90 tibils


Hazel

80 tibils

Yellow

80 tibils


Amber 

100 tibils

Blue

70 tibils


Brown

60 tibils


Greene 

60 tibils


Black

60 tibils

Indigo

100 tibils

Gray

40 tibils

Combination
500 tibils

Custom

750 tibils

HAIR COLOR / TYPE DNA CODING

Choose both type and color for 300 tibils

Type:

Bald

Curly

Straight

Wavy

Color:

Blonde

Brown

Black

Red

To add highlights add 100 tibils to order.

“CELEBRITY BONUSES”: OPTIONAL

Skin health and clarity – never suffer from blemishes or pimples
300 tibils

Eliminate birth defects – guarantee of a healthy baby


1,000 tibils

Removal of the cancer gene- never worry about getting cancer

1,000 tibils

Ultimate Immunization – never worry about diseases or colds

2,000 tibils

Accelerated Healing – heal own wounds / sickness


2,000 tibils

Remove Aging Gene – never worry about old age


2,000 tibils

INTELLIGENCE DNA CODING
Cost next to intelligence preference

Genius

3,000 tibils

Very smart
2,300 tibils

Smart

1000 tibils

Average

500 tibils

Below Average
250 tibils

TRAIT DNA CODING
Each trait costs 500 tibils

Artistic



Athletic


Good Study Habits

Musical



Bookworm

Lazy

Mathematical


Party-goer



Thank you for choosing Keene Center for Genetics.  Your child will gestate in our laboratory for approximately nine months and will be delivered to your home frozen in a chamber.

You will be able to defrost your baby at your convenience and have your bundle of perfection in less than one hour!

Please sign below that you acknowledge all of our terms and are excited to begin your wonderful road to parenthood.   We also need your thumbprint to use a bit of your DNA in our development!

_______________________________




__________________

signature







date

